Date

2025-04-11

2025-04-12

2025-04-13

2025-04-14

2025-04-15

2025-04-16

2025-04-17

2025-04-18

2025-04-19

Day
Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Topic

Cell Structure
Microscopes
Biological Molect
Biological Molect
Cell Structure
Microscopes
Biological Molect
Biological Molect
Cell Structure
Microscopes
Biological Molect
Biological Molect
Biological Molect
Biological Molect
Biological Molect
Biological Molect
Biological Molect
Nucleotides and
Enzymes
Biological Membi
Biological Molect
Biological Molect
Biological Molect
Nucleotides and
Enzymes
Biological Membi
Cell Division and
Exchange Surfac
Biological Molect
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2025-04-20

2025-04-21

2025-04-22

2025-04-23

2025-04-24

2025-04-25

2025-04-26

2025-04-27

2025-04-28

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Nucleotides and
Enzymes
Biological Membi
Transport in Anin
Transport in Plan
Communicable C
Biodiversity
Transport in Anin
Transport in Plan
Communicable C
Biodiversity
Classification anc
Animal Responst¢
Communication ¢
Excretion — The |
Transport in Anin
Transport in Plan
Communicable C
Biodiversity
Classification anc
Animal Responst¢
Communication ¢
Excretion — The |
Excretion — The |
Hormonal Comm
Classification ant
Animal Responst¢
Communication ¢
Excretion — The |
Excretion — The |
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2025-04-29

2025-04-30

2025-05-01

2025-05-02

2025-05-03

2025-05-04

2025-05-05

2025-05-06

2025-05-08

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Thursday

Hormonal Comm
Neuronal Commut
Plant Responses
Photosynthesis
Respiration
Excretion — The |
Hormonal Comm
Neuronal Commi
Plant Responses
Photosynthesis
Respiration
Cellular Control
Manipulating Ger
Neuronal Commi
Plant Responses
Cellular Control
Manipulating Ger
Photosynthesis
Respiration
Cellular Control
Manipulating Ger
Patterns of Inher
Cloning and Bioti
Ecosystems
Populations and
Patterns of Inher
Cloning and Biot
Ecosystems
Populations and
Patterns of Inher
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Cloning and Biot
Ecosystems
Populations and



