Date	Day	Topic	Session
2025-04-11	Friday	Cell Structure	1
		Microscopes	1
		Biological Molecu	1
		Biological Molecu	1
2025-04-12	Saturday	Cell Structure	2
		Microscopes	2
2025-04-13	Sunday	Biological Molecu	2
		Biological Molecu	2
2025-04-14	Monday	Cell Structure	3
		Microscopes	3
		Biological Molecu	1
		Biological Molecu	1
2025-04-15	Tuesday	Biological Molecu	3
		Biological Molecu	3
		Biological Molecu	2
		Biological Molecu	2
2025-04-16	Wednesday	Biological Molecu	1
		Nucleotides and	1
		Enzymes	1
		Biological Membr	1
2025-04-17	Thursday	Biological Molecu	3
		Biological Molecu	3
		Biological Molecu	2
		Nucleotides and	2
2025-04-18	Friday	Enzymes	2
		Biological Membr	2
		Cell Division and	1
		Exchange Surfac	1
2025-04-19	Saturday	Biological Molecu	3

		Nucleotides and	3
2025-04-20	Sunday	Enzymes	3
		Biological Memb	3
2025-04-21	Monday	Transport in Anim	1
		Transport in Plan	1
		Communicable D	1
		Biodiversity	1
2025-04-22	Tuesday	Transport in Anim	2
		Transport in Plan	2
		Communicable D	2
		Biodiversity	2
2025-04-23	Wednesday	Classification and	1
		Animal Response	1
		Communication a	1
		Excretion – The I	1
2025-04-24	Thursday	Transport in Anim	3
		Transport in Plan	3
		Communicable D	3
		Biodiversity	3
2025-04-25	Friday	Classification and	2
		Animal Response	2
		Communication a	2
		Excretion – The I	2
2025-04-26	Saturday	Excretion – The I	1
		Hormonal Comm	1
2025-04-27	Sunday	Classification and	3
		Animal Response	3
2025-04-28	Monday	Communication a	3
		Excretion – The I	3
		Excretion – The I	2

		Hormonal Comm	2
2025-04-29	Tuesday	Neuronal Commu	1
		Plant Responses	1
		Photosynthesis	1
		Respiration	1
2025-04-30	Wednesday	Excretion – The l	3
		Hormonal Comm	3
		Neuronal Commu	2
		Plant Responses	2
2025-05-01	Thursday	Photosynthesis	2
		Respiration	2
		Cellular Control	1
		Manipulating Ger	1
2025-05-02	Friday	Neuronal Commu	3
		Plant Responses	3
		Cellular Control	2
		Manipulating Ger	2
2025-05-03	Saturday	Photosynthesis	3
		Respiration	3
2025-05-04	Sunday	Cellular Control	3
		Manipulating Ger	3
2025-05-05	Monday	Patterns of Inheri	1
		Cloning and Biote	1
		Ecosystems	1
		Populations and	1
2025-05-06	Tuesday	Patterns of Inheri	2
		Cloning and Biote	2
		Ecosystems	2
		Populations and	2
2025-05-08	Thursday	Patterns of Inheri	3

Cloning and Bio	te 3
Ecosystems	3
Populations and	3